12.30
12.50
13.10
13.30
13.50
14.10
14.30
14.50
15.10
15.30
15.50
16.10
16.25
16.45
17.00

POND
SQUARE

THE FAIR IN

THE SQUARE N6

www.fairinthesquare.co.uk

Saturday 8th June 2024

What's On the Main Stage, Pond Square

Fair opened by Mayor of Camden
Julie London Dance

London Creative Singing
Highgate Ballet School
Stagecoach

N6 Zumba

St Michael's School Choir

JK Dance Academy - part 1
Stage Academy

Channing Soloists

JK Dance Academy - part 2
Derek Harris

Rock Choir

Flee the Scene (Highgate School)
Archway Mountain Lightnin' Boys



