

Saturday 8th June 2024 What's On the Main Stage, Pond Square

12.30	Fair opened by Mayor of Camden
12.50	Julie London Dance
13.10	London Creative Singing
13.30	Highgate Ballet School
13.50	Stagecoach
14.10	N6 Zumba
14.30	St Michael's School Choir
14.50	JK Dance Academy - part 1
15.10	Stage Academy
15.30	Channing Soloists
15.50	JK Dance Academy - part 2
16.10	Derek Harris
16.25	Rock Choir
16.45	Flee the Scene (Highgate School)
17.00	Archway Mountain Lightnin' Boys